Position

Principal
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Teacher - Sdc
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Teacher - Rsp
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Department Total Wages

Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View

Mesa View

$121,409
$105,254
$104,966
$104,173
$101,241
$99,939
$99,688
$97,120
$96,650
$96,435
$95,776
$95,034
$93,839
$93,660
$93,467
$92,842
$90,192
$89,207
$88,647
$83,741
$83,388
$82,871
$81,548
$73,692
$71,930
$69,879
$69,397
$66,940
$64,816
$60,772

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,583
$25,753
$13,381
$25,786
$24,952
$19,412
$20,467
$24,062
$20,087
$19,124
$24,313
$18,955
$23,661
$18,458
$21,528
$19,778
$11,599
$18,353
$19,303
$17,606
$18,713
$23,371
$10,608
$16,461

$9,502

$9,244
$15,927
$14,147
$15,186
$16,183



Classroom Teacher
Lead Custodian
School Secretary

Elementary School Assistant
Principal

Health Technician
Office/Attendance Clerk
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Library Technician
Elementary School Counselor
Food Service Lead Worker
Base Site Lead

Custodian

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Instructional Aide/Special Day
Class

Custodian
Classroom Teacher

Instructional Aide/Special Day
Class

Instructional Aide - Plc
Base Activity Leader
Instructional Aide - Plc
Noon Duty Supervisor
Custodian

Instructional Aide/Special
Circumstance

Instructional Aide/Rsp
Food Service Worker

Base Activity Leader

Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View

Mesa View

Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View

Mesa View

Mesa View
Mesa View

Mesa View

Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View

Mesa View

Mesa View
Mesa View

Mesa View

$59,281
$47,920
$44,846
$39,724

$35,923
$33,713
$33,266
$32,369
$32,209
$30,876
$30,447
$28,202
$27,015
$26,725
$26,375
$24,917
$23,964

$22,700
$22,693
$19,642

$19,143
$18,611
$17,776
$17,330
$15,354
$14,390

$12,013
$11,478
$10,980

$14,767
$21,736
$15,431

$5,342

$13,300
$9,253
$6,436
$4,448
$4,428
$12,921
$4,206
$10,906
$3,460
$4,425
$5,569
$3,504
$10,294

$3,766
$7,018
$2,765

$14,374
$1,245
$13,911
$1,124
$1,044
$1,575

$0
$1,923
$1,408



Food Service Worker
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Ases Activity Leader
Base Activity Leader

Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary
Romoland Elementary

Romoland Elementary

Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View
Mesa View

Mesa View

$10,024
$9,172
$9,124
$8,818
$7,994
$2,341

$0
$1,842
$0
$0
$0
$0



