Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$121,409	\$23,583
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$105,254	\$25,753
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$104,966	\$13,381
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$104,173	\$25,786
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$101,241	\$24,952
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$99,939	\$19,412
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$99,688	\$20,467
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$97,120	\$24,062
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$96,650	\$20,087
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$96,435	\$19,124
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$95,776	\$24,313
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$95,034	\$18,955
Teacher - Sdc		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$93,839	\$23,661
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$93,660	\$18,458
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$93,467	\$21,528
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$92,842	\$19,778
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$90,192	\$11,599
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$89,207	\$18,353
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$88,647	\$19,303
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$83,741	\$17,606
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$83,388	\$18,713
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$82,871	\$23,371
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$81,548	\$10,608
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$73,692	\$16,461
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$71,930	\$9,502
Teacher - Rsp		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$69,879	\$9,244
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$69,397	\$15,927
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$66,940	\$14,147
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$64,816	\$15,186
Classroom Teacher		Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$60,772	\$16,183

Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$59,281	\$14,767
Lead Custodian	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$47,920	\$21,736
School Secretary	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$44,846	\$15,431
Elementary School Assistant Principal	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$39,724	\$5,342
Health Technician	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$35,923	\$13,300
Office/Attendance Clerk	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$33,713	\$9,253
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$33,266	\$6,436
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$32,369	\$4,448
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$32,209	\$4,428
Library Technician	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$30,876	\$12,921
Elementary School Counselor	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$30,447	\$4,206
Food Service Lead Worker	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$28,202	\$10,906
Base Site Lead	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$27,015	\$3,460
Custodian	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$26,725	\$4,425
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$26,375	\$5,569
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$24,917	\$3,504
Instructional Aide/Special Day Class	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$23,964	\$10,294
Custodian	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$22,700	\$3,766
Classroom Teacher	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$22,693	\$7,018
Instructional Aide/Special Day Class	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$19,642	\$2,765
Instructional Aide - Plc	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$19,143	\$14,374
Base Activity Leader	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$18,611	\$1,245
Instructional Aide - Plc	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$17,776	\$13,911
Noon Duty Supervisor	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$17,330	\$1,124
Custodian	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$15,354	\$1,044
Instructional Aide/Special Circumstance	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$14,390	\$1,575
Instructional Aide/Rsp	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$12,013	\$0
Food Service Worker	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$11,478	\$1,923
Base Activity Leader	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$10,980	\$1,408

Food Service Worker	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$10,024	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$9,172	\$1,842
Noon Duty Supervisor	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$9,124	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$8,818	\$0
Ases Activity Leader	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$7,994	\$0
Base Activity Leader	Romoland Elementary	Mesa View	\$2,341	\$0